## SOLUTION AND AREA OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE

## FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE L'ART PHOTOGRAPHIQUE

## The International Federation of Photographic Art

## **FIAP News Author's Agreement**

I, the undersigned, am submitting an article entitled:

for possible publication in the FIAP News publication. By signing this agreement, I do hereby confirm the following three statements in relation to the above article and all accompanying material:

- 1. I have read and understand FIAP Document DOC 032 / 2021, that being the REGULATION FOR PUBLISHING ARTICLES IN FIAP NEWS.
- 2. In submitting this article, and any accompanying material, for possible publication, I certify that I am the author or co-author of the text in the submitted material and that I am authorised by all co-authors and owners of the submitted material, to provide the submitted material for publication in FIAP News.
- 3. I expressly agree to all clauses in FIAP Document 032 / 2021, without exception or objection, and am authorised by any other owners or co-authors to sign this single agreement on their behalf.

Complete Name	
Address	
Country	
Signature	
(Must print	
document and sign	
by hand)	
Date	

The word "material" in this agreement refers to any text, images, graphics, or other items that are being submitted for possible publication.

This agreement must be completed in full, and hand signed by any author submitting material for possible publication in FIAP News.

The completed signed form should be scanned or photographed and sent electronically to the FIAP News Director when submitting material to FIAP News